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Date Focus Work Due Special Events

Sunday, August 26 To affirm our belief in Jesus Answer E of C Questions Backpack Blessing

Sunday, September 9
To be an instrument of God's 
healing Answer E of C Questions Grandparents Day/Parent Forum

Sunday, September 16
To take up our cross with faith in 
God. Answer E of C Questions Catechetical Sunday

Wednesday, September 19 Home Study Gathering 6:30pm Answers Due

Sunday, September 23
To focus on greatness in God's 
eyes Answer E of C Questions Fall Sport Blessing/Parent Forum

Sunday, October 14 To prefer discipleship above all Answer E of C Questions 3rd Grade Family Mass/ Parent Forum

Wednesday, October 17 Home Study Gathering 6:30pm Answers Due

Sunday, October 21 To imatate God's love Answer E of C Questions 

Sunday, October 28 To believe we have gifts to offer Answer E of C Questions 
All Saints Day is November 1                                                                                     
All Souls Day is November 2                       

Sunday, November 4 To be open to Jesus' teaching Answer E of C Questions 
Christrmas Shoe Box Fill Day/5th Grade 
Family Mass/Parent Forum 

Wednesday, November 14 Home Study Gathering 6:00pm Answers Due

Sunday, November 18
To recognize the goodness of 
creation Answer E of C Questions Thanksgiving/Parent Forum

Sunday, December 2
To know God's word will come to 
pass. Answer E of C Questions 1st Sunday of Advent

Sunday, December 9
To trust in Christ's love  of 
forgiveness Answer E of C Questions 2nd Sunday of Adevnt

Sunday, December 16 to see God in our midst. Answer E of C Questions 3rd Sunday of Advent/Parent Forum

Wednesday, December 18 Home Study Gathering 6:30pm Answers due; Advent Penance Service

Sunday, January 13 To live in response to God's mercy Answer E of C Questions Parent Forum

Wednesday, January 16 Home Study Gathering 6:30pm Answers Due

Sunday, January 27 Celebration of Saints Answer E of C Questions Meet in Parish Hall/Parent Forum

Sunday, February 3 To do as God commands Answer E of C Questions 

Sunday, February 10 To hear and heed God's call Answer E of C Questions 

Wednesday, February 20 Home Study Gathering 6:30pm Answers Due

Sunday, February 24 To practice God-like responses Answer E of C Questions 
6th Grade Family Mass/ 6th Grade Stations 
of the Cross                                      

Sunday, March 3
To see how our words say who we 
are Answer E of C Questions 

Spring Sport Blessing/5th Grade Stations of 
the Cross                                             

Sunday, March 10 To be led by the Spirit Answer E of C Questions 
1st Sunday of Lent/4th Grade Family 
Mass/4th Grade Stations of the Cross

Sunday, March 17 To put our faith in God. Answer E of C Questions 
2nd Sunday of Lent/3rd Grade Stations of the 
Cross/4th Grade Confessions
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Sunday, March 31
To acknowledge our sin and 
confess it. Answer E of C Questions 4th Sunday of Lent

Sunday, April 7
To adjust out lives when we miss 
the mark Answer E of C Questions 5th Sunday of Lent

Sunday, April 14 To contemplate Jesus' sacrafice Answer E of C Questions Palm Sunday/ Parent Forum

Wednesday, April 17 Home Study Gathering 6:30pm Answers Due

Sunday, April 28 To proclaim the salvation of God. Answer E of C Questions Parent Fourm/1st Communicant Blessing

Sunday, May 5 To be opened by God's word Answer E of C Questions 

Wednesday, May 15 Home Study Gathering 6:00pm Answers Due


